3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

MATIC

MATIC

5000 UusSDC

5000 $BUSD
5000 USDC
CLAIM 500M SHIB

5000 USDC

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x6ed4849e8472h803431d022d8c21a%9cd23bc83a3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 .vercel.app)
14,500.000000000000000000 .vercel.app)

ethevents.co

NFT Voucher

NFT

Voucher

NFT

NFT Voucher

NFT AIRDROP

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6ed4849e8472b803431d022d8c21a9cd23bc83a3

Date & time

2024-09-06
21:47:30

2024-09-06
21:47:28

Date & time

2024-02-18
23:54:32

2024-02-18
03:25:27

2024-01-22
00:49:23

2023-10-03
04:01:39

2023-09-20
02:43:13

2023-09-11
21:18:11

Transaction Id

0x4e3997cldbbed1007dd?

f26ce8h4a670e90ddad?2al

89c2027e5edcd9chec7663

Oxfe30c35d3d295d701e48

obc84e34708619f02a1137

d2144b95277c73aefc?2dcl

Transaction Id

Ox26d41ccf4cabfecd?7de

2d61c974ab5d536ch37f54

274f51132e482d0bb0B6cS0

Ox1b508cb441f25531elcl

5541c0e96b4c9ch52edSd4

3746d4fdf8c40ff2h18fc4

0x15554e3bdaleeb7f375¢c

e2c8500e757016c7al752a

842a35308cff3be258f02c

0x11c8c70552d33f9f7cé68

3ceBb5d90943846a586e6f

b0el02b53d1cf29f6c5at?

0x868e64230c201f325h6F

b8c7d95c7177364cba%36a

7d7574a0f0f37ef0a895f0

Oxa8la4ab64a8c4513al1b7

706d1fcd975442b14917d6

a8falcec55d3d516e4fc98

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000
.vercel.app)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000
.vercel.app)

Amount

+ 1 NFT

1 NFT

+

+

1 ethevents.co

1 NFT AIRDROP

+

+

1 Voucher

+

1 NFT Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e3997c1dbbed1007dd7f26ce8b4a670e90dda32a189c2027e5edcd9cbec7663
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e3997c1dbbed1007dd7f26ce8b4a670e90dda32a189c2027e5edcd9cbec7663
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e3997c1dbbed1007dd7f26ce8b4a670e90dda32a189c2027e5edcd9cbec7663
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfe30c35d3d295d701e485bc84e34708619f02a1137d2144b95277c73aefc9dc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfe30c35d3d295d701e485bc84e34708619f02a1137d2144b95277c73aefc9dc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfe30c35d3d295d701e485bc84e34708619f02a1137d2144b95277c73aefc9dc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26d41ccf4ca6fecd97dc2d61c974ab5d536cb37f54274f51f32e482d0bb06c50
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26d41ccf4ca6fecd97dc2d61c974ab5d536cb37f54274f51f32e482d0bb06c50
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26d41ccf4ca6fecd97dc2d61c974ab5d536cb37f54274f51f32e482d0bb06c50
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b508c6441f25531e1c15541c0e96b4c9cb52ed5d43746d4fdf8c40ff2b18fc4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b508c6441f25531e1c15541c0e96b4c9cb52ed5d43746d4fdf8c40ff2b18fc4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b508c6441f25531e1c15541c0e96b4c9cb52ed5d43746d4fdf8c40ff2b18fc4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15554e3bda1eeb7f375ce2c8500e757016c7a1752a842a35308cff3be258f02c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15554e3bda1eeb7f375ce2c8500e757016c7a1752a842a35308cff3be258f02c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15554e3bda1eeb7f375ce2c8500e757016c7a1752a842a35308cff3be258f02c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11c8c70552d33f9f7c683ce0b5d90943846a586e6fb0e102b53d1cf29f6c5af7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11c8c70552d33f9f7c683ce0b5d90943846a586e6fb0e102b53d1cf29f6c5af7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11c8c70552d33f9f7c683ce0b5d90943846a586e6fb0e102b53d1cf29f6c5af7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x868e64230c201f325b6fb8c7d95c7177364c6a936a7d7574a0f0f37ef0a895f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x868e64230c201f325b6fb8c7d95c7177364c6a936a7d7574a0f0f37ef0a895f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x868e64230c201f325b6fb8c7d95c7177364c6a936a7d7574a0f0f37ef0a895f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa81a4a664a8c4513a1b7706d1fcd975442b14917d6a8fa1cec55d3d516e4fc98
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa81a4a664a8c4513a1b7706d1fcd975442b14917d6a8fa1cec55d3d516e4fc98
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa81a4a664a8c4513a1b7706d1fcd975442b14917d6a8fa1cec55d3d516e4fc98

Date & time

2023-09-10
04:15:54

2023-09-05
01:02:08

Transaction Id

Ox80ba9235f4df155caf22

8f38c85547148496fe2600

Oab7cb45234h8ffefddc2c

Ox6f0f6927cc4476d5cft73

e3de3b6cfdoelbdach7bf85

61a451a58e8374927ad118

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80ba9235f4df155caf228f38c85547148496fe26000ab7cb45234b8ffefddc2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80ba9235f4df155caf228f38c85547148496fe26000ab7cb45234b8ffefddc2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80ba9235f4df155caf228f38c85547148496fe26000ab7cb45234b8ffefddc2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6f0f6927cc4476d5cf73e3de36cfd5e1bd4cb7bf8561a451a58e8374927ad118
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6f0f6927cc4476d5cf73e3de36cfd5e1bd4cb7bf8561a451a58e8374927ad118
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6f0f6927cc4476d5cf73e3de36cfd5e1bd4cb7bf8561a451a58e8374927ad118

